
Appalachian

Arts & Sciences Faculty
Nicole Bostick Biology Ebostick@chattahoocheetech.edu

Nancy Jones* Math njones@chattahoocheetech.edu

*not available summer semester

Academic Advisor 
Michelle Capozzi Michelle.Capozzi@chattahoocheetech.edu

Canton

Arts & Sciences Faculty

Steven Riley Math steven.riley@chattahoocheetech.edu

Nancy Jones* Math njones@chattahoocheetech.edu

*not available summer semester

Academic Advisors

Donna Boutilier Donna.Boutilier@chattahoocheetech.edu

Michelle Capozzi Michelle.Capozzi@chattahoocheetech.edu

Marietta

Arts & Sciences Faculty
Tsegaye Gabriel Math Tsegaye.Gabriel@chattahoocheetech.edu

Tonia Pahari English Tonia.Pahari@chattahoocheetech.edu

Academic Advisors

Arlene Collins Arlene.Collins@chattahoocheetech.edu

Helen Rhoads Helen.Rhoads@chattahoocheetech.edu

Lucretia Sheppard Lucretia.Sheppard@chattahoocheetech.edu

Montreal Thomas Montreal.Thomas@chattahoocheetech.edu

My'Chael Willis My'Chael.Willis@chattahoocheetech.edu

Mountain View 

Arts & Sciences Faculty

Academic Advisor

Arlene Collins Arlene.Collins@chattahoocheetech.edu

Judy Roberts Judy.Roberts@chattahoocheetech.edu

Interdisciplinary Studies
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North Metro

Arts & Sciences Faculty

Carole Letson Chemistry Carole.Letson@chattahoocheetech.edu

Amy Ward History Amy.Ward@chattahoocheetech.edu

Jimmie Stokes Biology jstokes@chattahoocheetech.edu

Academic Advisors

Donna Boutiler Donna.Boutilier@chattahoocheetech.edu

Corey Cantrell Corey.Cantrell@chattahoocheetech.edu

Jim Moore James.Moore@chattahoocheetech.edu

Paulding

Arts & Sciences Faculty

Cindy Andrews Psychology Cindy.Andrews@chattahoocheetech.edu

Academic Advisors

Mike Marlatt Mike.Marlatt@chattahoocheetech.edu

Woodstock

Arts & Sciences Faculty

Robin Thomas English Robin.Thomas@chattahoocheetech.edu

Academic Advisor

Judy Roberts Judy.Roberts@chattahoocheetech.edu

Chattahoochee Technical College is accredited by the Commission on Colleges of the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools to award 
associate degrees.  Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097 or call 404-679-4500 for 
questions about the accreditation of Chattahoochee Technical College.  
CTC is an equal opportunity college.    A Unit of the Technical College System of Georgia.
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